
 

 

 

 

 

 

Diary Dates for Spring Term 2025-2026  
  

Date Secondary Event Primary Event 

Mon 5th Jan 26 Inset Day - Closed to students – Staff notified of plans for the day 

Tues 6th Jan 26 Students return – 08.30am start as normal 

Thurs 22nd Jan 26 Y8 Progress Evening  

Tues 27th & Wed 28th Jan Revised dates - Winter Showcase   

Tues 3rd Feb 26  Year 3/4 Assembly 

W/C 9th Feb Y11 Mocks   

Thurs 12th Feb 26 Y9 Options Evening Parents Evening 

Mon 16th - Fri 20th Feb 26 Half term 

W/C 23rd Feb Y11 Mocks & Y10 Milestones  

25th-27th Feb  Y6 Residential 

Mon 2nd March 26 Y9 Globe theatre trip  

Thurs 5th March 26 Y7 Progress Evening  

Thurs 5th Mar 26 World Book Day 

Fri 13th Mar 26 Inset Day - Closed to students 

Thurs 19th Mar 26 Y10 Progress Evening Year 1/2 Assembly 

Tues 24th March 26 Noughts & Crosses - Y8 trip  

Thurs 26th Mar 26 Y11 Progress Evening  

Mon 30th Mar - Fri 10th April 26 Easter Holiday 


